
HOW TO WIRE AC LOADS TO THE 12 POINT 10 AMP TRIAC BOARD

TO AC LOADS

FROM CONTROLLER BOARD

ONE (OF THREE) CONNECTORS SHOWN

01 FUSE

02 FUSE

03 FUSE

04 FUSE

01 RET

02 RET

03 RET

04 RET

THE AC LOAD CAN BE
TIED TO THE FUSED OR
AC “RETURN” SIDE.
SHOWN, IT IS TIED TO
THE AC FUSED SIDE.
CHECK YOUR LOCAL
REGS ABOUT SWITCHING
HOT OR NEUTRALS.

ONE POINT OF LOAD.
CAN BE LAMPS OR
NEON TRANSFORMERS
OR BOTH.

AC HOT
OR RETURN

AC RETURN
OR HOT

READ YOUR LOCAL CODES TO
DETERMINE WHERE CIRCUIT
BREAKERS SHOULD BE PLACED

NOTE!
WE RECOMMEND WIRING
COMMON CONNECTIONS
TO A BUSS BAR AND NOT
JUMPERING THE PLUG
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